
NAU Project 09.280.261 - Cline Library Renovations

Pre-submittal Meeting for RFQ for CMAR Services

Monday, February 16, 2026, 11:00 AM

List of Attendees

Attendee Name Email

Alexis Carver acarver@kitchell.com

Andres Torres AndresT@wespacaz.com

Bailey Vidales bvidales@kitchell.com

Brianne Hadley Brianne.Hadley@Okland.com

Brooke Mangan brookemangan@coreconstruction.com

Caitlin Burd cb@kinneyconstruction.net

Chase Farnsworth Chase.Farnsworth@mortenson.com

Cory Henke chenke@willmeng.com

Curtis Cope Curtis.Cope@socotec.us

Dan Flint dflint@wespacaz.com

David Binderim DavidBinderim@coreconstruction.com

Gabriella Smith gs@kinneyconstruction.net

Greg Frew gfrew@willmeng.com

Joshua  Quintana JQuintana@sunvalleybuilders.com

Kyla Phoenix kphoenix@willmeng.com

Lindsey Zurcher lzurcher@willmeng.com

Tyler Bivins tylerbivins@coreconstruction.com


